New Event

_

Santader BOX 0,080 Km
23 Manga 19-10-2019 10:54. ......
Race ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:15.609 - 11:29:40.903 6 1:21.547 +2.043 11:26:13.715
(7) Jodo Reis 10 1:16.738 +1.129 11:30:57.641 7 1:19.562 +0.058 11:27:33.277
1 1:22.295 +5.891 11:19:04.330 1 1:16.867 +1.258 11:32:14.508 8 1:44.144 +24.640 11:29:17.421
2 1:21.032 +4.628 11:20:25.362 12 1:15.776 +0.167 11:33:30.284 9 1:20.712 +1.208 11:30:38.133
3 1:17.121 +0.717 11:21:42.483 10 1:19.504 - 11:31:57.637
4 1:17.904 +1.500 11:23:00.387 (22) Manuel Falé 1 1:38.449 +18.945 11:33:36.086
5 1:16.795 +0.391 11:24:17.182 1 1:19.684 +4.897 11:19:03.737
6 1:17.103 +0.699 11:25:34.285 2 1:14.787 - 11:20:18.524 (5) Jaime Pereira
7 1:16.404 - 11:26:50.689 3 1:15.093 +0.306 11:21:33.617 1 1:28.623 +7.623 11:19:12.777
8 1:19.295 +2.891 11:28:09.984 4 1:17.738 +2.951 11:22:51.355 2 1:22.203 +1.203 11:20:34.980
9 1:16.490 +0.086 11:29:26.474 5 1:18.609 +3.822 11:24:09.964 3 1:58.344 +37.344 11:22:33.324
10 1:16.667 +0.263 11:30:43.141 6 1:18.905 +4.118 11:25:28.869 4 1:25.187 +4.187 11:23:58.511
11 1:17.188 +0.784 11:32:00.329 7 1:21.600 +6.813 11:26:50.469 5 1:22.385 +1.385 11:25:20.896
12 1:18.165 +1.761 11:33:18.494 8 1:22421 +7.334 11:28:12.590 6 1:21.515 +0.515 11:26:42.411
9 1:19.825 +5.038 11:29:32.415 7 1:26.903 +5.903 11:28:09.314
(12) Sérgio Cravo 10 1:22.625 +7.838 11:30:55.040 8 1:25.727 +4.727 11:29:35.041
1 1:25.997 +9.883 11:19:08.666 11 1:18.835 +4.048 11:32:13.875 9 1:33.400 +12.400 11:31:08.441
2 1:18.691 +2.577 11:20:27.357 12 1:20.577 +5.790 11:33:34.452 10 1:21.000 - 11:32:29.441
3 1:18.707 +2.503 11:21:46.064 1 1:32.020 +11.020 11:34:01.461
4 1:17.650 +1.536 11:23:03.714 (4) Jodo Gameiro
5 1:18.157 +2.043 11:24:21.871 1 1:27.266 +8.300 11:19:09.810 (27) Luis Ricardo
6 1:17.740 +1.626 11:25:39.611 2 1:20.812 +1.846 11:20:30.622 1 1:37.741 +5.620 11:19:21.677
7 1:17.684 +1.570 11:26:57.295 3 1:26.174 +7.208 11:21:56.796 2 2:07.743 +35.622 11:21:29.420
8 1:18.277 +2.163 11:28:15.572 4 1:23.369 +4.403 11:23:20.165 3 1:34.340 +2.219 11:23:03.760
9 1:17.617 +1.503 11:29:33.189 5 1:20.229 +1.263 11:24:40.394 4 2:36.983 +1:04.862 11:25:40.743
10 1:16.747 +0.633 11:30:49.936 6 1:20.322 +1.356 11:26:00.716 5 1:33.537 +1.416 11:27:14.280
1 1:16.114 - 11:32:06.050 7 1:19.773 +0.807 11:27:20.489 6 1:32.121 - 11:28:46.401
12 1:18.619 +2.505 11:33:24.669 8 1:18.966 - 11:28:39.455 7 1:34.695 +2.574 11:30:21.096
9 1:20.635 +1.669 11:30:00.090 8 1:33.073 +0.952 11:31:54.169
(8) Otavio Rodrigues 10 1:21.241 +2.275 11:31:21.331 9 1:33.994 +1.873 11:33:28.163
1 1:21.223 +5.652 11:19:02.670 1 1:21.552 +2.586 11:32:42.883
2 1:26.281 +10.710 11:20:28.951 12 1:19.679 +0.713 11:34:02.562
3 1:22.943 +7.372 11:21:51.894
4 1:17.797 +2.226 11:23:09.691 (30) Luis Sequeira
5 1:17.856 1+2.285 11:24:27.547 1 1:50.023 +33.087 11:19:32.189
6 1:17.714 +2.143 11:25:45.261 2 1:19.312 +2.376 11:20:51.501
7 1:17.094 +1.523 11:27:02.355 3 1:20.035 +3.099 11:22:11.536
8 1:17.707 +2.136 11:28:20.062 4 1:19.495 +2.559 11:23:31.031
9 1:15.571 - 11:29:35.633 5 1:19.952 +3.016 11:24:50.983
10 1:17.470 +1.899 11:30:53.103 6 1:21.255 +4.319 11:26:12.238
11 1:16.023 +0.452 11:32:09.126 7 1:19.717 +2.781 11:27:31.955
12 1:15.874 +0.303 11:33:25.000 8 1:22.650 +5.714 11:28:54.605
9 1:17.627 +0.691 11:30:12.232
(17) Filipe Trinca 10 1:17.340 +0.404 11:31:29.572
1 1:20.183 +2.652 11:19:01.659 1 1:16.936 - 11:32:46.508
2 1:20.951 +3.420 11:20:22.610 12 1:24.212 +7.276 11:34:10.720
3 1:18.923 +1.392 11:21:41.533
4 1:18.224 +0.693 11:22:59.757 (25) José Marcal
5 1:18.559 +1.028 11:24:18.316 1 1:28.678 +6.634 11:19:11.634
6 1:19.948 +2.417 11:25:38.264 2 1:25.335 +3.291 11:20:36.969
7 1:18.491 +0.960 11:26:56.755 3 1:23.819 +1.775 11:22:00.788
8 1:18.243 +0.712 11:28:14.998 4 1:27.344 +5.300 11:23:28.132
9 1:19.539 +2.008 11:29:34.537 5 1:22.044 - 11:24:50.176
10 1:18.697 +1.166 11:30:53.234 6 1:23.081 +1.037 11:26:13.257
11 1:17.531 - 11:32:10.765 7 1:28.444 +6.400 11:27:41.701
12 1:18.368 +0.837 11:33:29.133 8 1:22.934 +0.890 11:29:04.635
9 1:22.273 +0.229 11:30:26.908
(28) Luis Mendes 10 1:25.079 +3.035 11:31:51.987
1 1:35.396 +19.787 11:19:17.789 11 1:35.915 +13.871 11:33:27.902
2 1:20.871 +5.262 11:20:38.660
3 1:19.528 +3.919 11:21:58.188 (32) Rogério Freire
4 1:18.738 +3.129 11:23:16.926 1 1:27.726 +8.222 11:19:11.101
5 1:16.673 +1.064 11:24:33.599 2 1:30.406 +10.902 11:20:41.507
6 1:16.239 +0.630 11:25:49.838 3 1:23.290 +3.786 11:22:04.797
7 1:17.696 +2.087 11:27:07.534 4 1:24.330 +4.826 11:23:29.127
8 1:17.760 +2.151 11:28:25.294 5 1:23.0¢1 +3.537 11:24:52.168
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